TITUS COUNTY TREASURER’S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114,026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complled with for
the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of April, 2012, which have

been submitted to Commissioners’ Court for approval. The cash balance for Titus County combined funds on this
date is $42,840,215.99;

Mg (4
Submitted by W /L&d-@af Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer, April 9, 2012,

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS
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DATE APPROVED: _ April 9, 2012
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DATE 04/08/2012

08:26:43

ACCOUNT NAME

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

201z

2012

‘ 2012

2012

2012

GENERAL CCUNTY FUND
JURY JP{#1l C-0-H
JURY JP#2 C-0-1
CO CLERK-CASH ON HAND
JURY-COUNTY CLERK
JP#1 CaSH ON HAND
TAX A/C-CASH ON HAND
PETTY CASH JP#1
PETTY CASH-COUNTY CLERK
JPH#1 ACCT#50243801
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CDS
JUV PROB ACCT #90184900
INVESTMENT

FUND TOTALS

SECURITY FRES FUND
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

JURY FUND
CASH ON HAND -JURY
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTALS

LAW LIBRARY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #1 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #2 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #3 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

ROAD & BRIDGE #4 FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

CHAPTER 19: FY 2005
CASH IN BANK
FUND TQTALS

CHAPTER 19: FY 2005
CASH IN BANE
FUND TOTALS

CHAPTER 19: FY 2003
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

GEL103 PAGE

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM APRIL TC APRIL

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
500.00 .00 .00 500.00
.00 .00 .00 .00
800,00 .00 .00 800,00
2,500,600 .00 .00 2,500.00
.00 .00 .00 .00
400.00 .00 .00 400.00
100,00 .00 .00 100.00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
2,1899,571.13 117,308,611 155,843,96- 2,161,035,78
5,100,000.00 .oe .00 5,100,000.00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
7,303,871,13 117,308.61 155,843.96~ 7,265,335.78
103,513,34 1.,196.41 64.59- 105,045.16
103,813 .34 1,196.41 64.59- 105, 045,16
5,000.00 .00 .00 5,000.00
91,459.75 1,325.00 1,485.68- 91,2%3.07
96,459.75 1,325.00 1,485.68- 96,239.07
24,030.12 2,625.00 .00 26,655.12
24,030,12 2,625.00 .00 26,655.12
340,098.65 .00 7.877.43- 332,221 .22
340,098.65 .00 7,877,433~ 332,221.22
169,64%.60 .00 6,856.63- 162,792.97
163,649.60 .00 €,856.63- 162,752,97
127,531,58 .00 7,634 .85- 119,836.73
127,531.58 .00 7,694,858~ 119,836.73
270,292 .47 .00 8,077.33~ 262,215.14
270,292 ,47 .00 8,077.33- 262,215.14
.00 .0 .00 .00
.00 -00 .00 .00
-00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 L0
.00 .00 .00 .00
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DATE 04/08/2012

08:26:43

ACCOUNT NAME

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

201z

2012

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

JUSTICE COURT TECHNCLOGY-JP2
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

PARK FUND

PETTY CASH

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TITUS CTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

STIMULUS GRANT CS0303
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

INDIGENT DEFENSE 2011
CABH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

VITAL STATISTICS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY CLERK ARCHIVE
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

2010 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

HOMELAND SECURITY 2007
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

VICTIM OF CRIME FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

CRIMINAL JUSTICE FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

GEL102 PAGE

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBRURSEMENTS FROM APRIL T0 APRIL

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASBH BALANCE
21,744,55 .00 .00 21,744 .55
21,744.55 .00 .00 21,744.55
13,617.40 613.41 .00 14,230.81
13,8617.40 613,41 .00 14,230.81
2,467.080 280.00 .00 2,747.00
2,467.,00 280.00 .00 2,747.00
150.00 .00 .00 150.00
6,812.93 L,658.00 570.58- 7.,900.38
6,962.93 1,658.00 570.55- 84,0580,.38
1i6.34 .00 .00 116.34
116.34 . Q0 .00 116.34
25,425, 8¢ .00 .00 265,425.86
25,425.86 .00 .00 25,425.86
.go .00 .00 .00
.00 00 .00 .00
18,375.01 .00 .00 18,375.01
18,375.01 .00 .00 18,375.01
1,176.00 324 .00 .00 1,500.00
1,176.00 324,00 00 1,500.00
16,807.00 2,145.00 .00 18,952.00
16,807,00 2,145.00 .00 18,852.00
38,433.90~ .00 .00 38,433.90
38,433.90- .00 .00 38,433.90
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
163,373.05 35,077.51 . G0 198,450.56
163,373.05 35,077.51 .00 198,450.56
154.21 .00 .00 154.21
154.21 Nl .00 154.21
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DATE 04/09/2012

08:26:43

ACCOUNT NAME

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

! 2012

2012

2012

COUNTY CLERK R&M FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT CLERK R&M FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

HOMELAND SECURITY 2009
CASH-IN-BANK
FUND TOTALS

TEXAS VINE GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUNE TOTALS

HOMELAND SECURITY 2008
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TEXAS CAFITAL FUND ESCROW FUND
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

FUND TOTALS

SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUND
PETTY CASH
CASH IN BANK

GEL103 PAGE

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS ANDR DISBURSEMENTS FROM APRIL TO APRIL

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
122,756.91 2,347.50 1,974.91-~ 123,12%.5¢
122,756.51 2,347.50 1,974.91- 123,128.5¢
10,666.72 1,511.99 .00 12,178.71
10,666.%72 1,511.99% .00 12,178.71
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 . 00C .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 00
.00 .00 .00 .00
2,780.17 .00 .00 2,780.17
2,780.17 .00 .00 2,780,117
8,876,023 52,34 .00 8,528.37
8,876.03 52,32 .00 8,928.37
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
36,059.50 .00 .00 36,053.50
36,059.50 .00 .00 36,05%.50
.00 .00 -00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
24,213.72 . Q0 .00 24,213,772
750,000.00 .00 88 750,000.00
774,213,772 .00 .00 74,213,772
47,364.07 .00 .00 47,364.07
47,364.07 -00 .00 47,364.07
134,541.68 -00 .00 134,541.68
134,541.68 .00 .00 134,541.68
580,303.43 .00 .00 580,303.43
580,303.43 .00 .00 580,303.43
4,500.00 .00 .00 4,500.00
15,726.58 .00 .00 15,726.58
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DATE 04/09/2012

08:26:43

ACCOUNT NAME

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

FUND TOTALS

CUSTOMS AND EORDER PROTECTION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PROG

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

SHERIFF CCMMISSARY FUND
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

JAG 1-FEDERAL GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

2004 ROW I&S/2011 SERIES
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

2007 LOOP BOND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

TITUS COUNTY 2009 BOND I&S
CASH IN BANK
FUND TQTALS

HIGHWAY ROW FUND

CASH IN BANK

CASH-TIME DEPOSITS (UNL ROW)
FUND TOTALS

TITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

2004 RIGHT QF WAY
CASH TN BANK
CIB-CD'S

FUND TOTALS

LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND

CASH IN BANK

CASH IN BANK (TEXPOOL)

CASH IN BANK {GFS)
FUND TOTALS

COMMISSARY STORE
CASH-IN-BANK
FUND TOTALS

ELECTION FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

GEL103 PAGE

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURBEMENTS FROM APRIL TO APRIL

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS ‘CASH BALANCE
20,226.58 .00 .00 20,226,58
16.20 .00 .00 1e6.20
16.20 .ag .00 16.20
11,839.15 .00 .00 11,839.15
11,839,158 .00 .00 11,839.156
19,816.8% .00 188.47~ 19,628,442
19,816.88 .00 188.47- 19,628.42
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 GO
55,353.83 .00 .00 55,393.83
55,3983.83 .00 .00 59,393.83
1,830,710.10 .00 150.00- 1,830,560.10
1,830,710.10 .00 150.00- 1,830,560.10
1,309,858.81 .00 150.00- 1,309,708.81
1,309,858.81 .00 150.00- 1,309,708.81
00 00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
3,803.41 00 .00 3,803.41
3,803.41 00 Q0 3,803.41
178,6920.00 00 .00 178,8690,00
3,700,000.00 00 .00 3,700,000.00
3,878,6390.00 00 .00 3,878,690,00
5,501,594.31 .00 .00 5,501,584.31
5,209,569.43 00 .00 5,209,568.43
11,244,161,20 o0 .00 11,244, 161.20
21,955,324.94 oo .00 21,955,324 .94
14,495.88 .00 .00 14,4595.88
14,495 .88 .00 .00 14,495.88
122,813.40 .00 6,271,49- 116,541.91
122,813.40 .00 6,271.49- 116,541.91

4



DATE 04/05/2012 08:26:43 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM APRIL TO APRIL GEL102 PAGE 5

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT WAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
2012 MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND
CASH IN BANK 92,581.98 L 00 3;,214,93- 89,367.05
FUND TOTALS 92,581.98 .00 3,214.93- 89,367.05
2012 INSURANCE FUND
CASH IN BANK 73,989,334 566.48 .00 74,555.82
CASH IN BANK 123,515.73 .00 .00 123,518.73
: FUND TOTALS 197,509.07 566.48 .00 198,075.55
1 2012 DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND
CASH TN BANE 489,270.74 .00 .00 499,270.74
: CD-DISTRICT CLERK 2,362,871.01 .00 .00 2,362,871.01
' FUND TOTALS 2,862,141,75 .00 .00 2,862,141.75
2012 CCUNTY CLERK CASH BOND ACCT
CASH IN BANK 109,188.25 .00 .00 109,182.25
FUND TOTALS 102,188.25 .00 .00 109,189.25
‘ 2012 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00
2012 GENERAL L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP
CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TQTALS .00 .00 .00 .00
2012 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND
CASH IN BANK .80 144,653.89 144,653.89~ .00
FUND TOTALS .00 144,653.89 144 ,653,89- .00

GRAND TCTALS 42,873,605.56 311,685.14 345,074 .71~ 42,840,215.99



