TITUS COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied with for the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of April, 2012, which have been submitted to Commissioners' Court for approval. The cash balance for Titus County combined funds on this date is \$42,840,215.99;

Submitted by Heady Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer, April 9, 2012,

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS

TITUS COUNTY JUDGE

TITUS CO COMMISSIONER PR #1

TITUS CO COMMISSIONER PR #3

TITUS CO COMMISSIONER PR #2

TITUS CO COMMISSIONER PR #4

DATE APPROVED: April 9, 2012

DATE 04/09/2012 08:26:43 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM APRIL TO APRIL GEL103 PAGE BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE 2012 GENERAL COUNTY FUND JURY JP#1 C-O-H JURY JP#2 C-O-H CO CLERK-CASH ON HAND 500.00 . 00 .00 500.00 .00 .00 .00 00.00 800.00 .00 .00 JURY-COUNTY CLERK 2,500.00 .00 .00 2,500.00 JP#1 CASH ON HAND .00 .00 .00 TAX A/C-CASH ON HAND .00 .00 400.00 PETTY CASH JP#1 PETTY CASH-COUNTY CLERK JP#1 ACCT#90243801 100.00 .00 .00 100.00 .00 . 00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 CASH IN BANK 2,199,571.13 117,308.61 155,843,96-2.161.035.78 5,100,000.00 .00 .00 5,100,000.00 JUV PROB ACCT #90184900 .00 .00 .00 .00 INVESTMENT .00 00 .00 FUND TOTALS 7,303,871.13 117,308.61 155,843.96-7,265,335.78 2012 SECURITY FEES FUND CASH IN BANK 103,913.34 1,196.41 1,196.41 64.59-105,045.16 105,045.16 FUND TOTALS 2012 JURY FUND CASH ON HAND -JURY 5,000.00 .00 .00 5,000.00 CASH IN BANK 91,459.75 1,325.00 1,485.68 91,299.07 FUND TOTALS 96,459.75 1,325.00 96,299.07 2012 LAW LIBRARY FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS 24,030.12 2,625.00 .00 26,655.12 26,655.12 2012 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 FUND CASH IN BANK 340,098.65 .00 7,877,43-332,221,22 FUND TOTALS 340,098.65 .00 7,877,43-2012 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS 169,649,60 .00 <u>6,856.63</u>-162,792.97 169,649.60 6,856.63-162,792.97 2012 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 FUND CASH IN BANK 127,531.58 127,531.58 .00 7,694.85-119,836.73 119,836.73 FUND TOTALS .00 2012 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 FUND CASH IN BANK 270,292.47 270,292.47 .00 8,077.33-262,215.14 262,215.14 FUND TOTALS 2012 CHAPTER 19: FY 2005 CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 .00 FUND TOTALS .00 2012 CHAPTER 19: FY 2005 CASH IN BANK .00 .00 FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00 2012 CHAPTER 19: FY 2003 CASH IN BANK .00 .00 .00 FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00

DATE 04/09/2012	08:26:43 COMBINED STATEMENT	OF CASH RECEIPTS .	AND DISBURSEMEN	TS FROM APRIL	TO APRIL GEL103 PAGE	2
DA	COUNT NAME	BEGINNING CASH BALANCE	CASH RECEIPTS	CASH DISBURSEMENTS	ENDING CASH BALANCE	
2012	USTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	21,744.55 21,744.55	.00	.00	21,744.55 21,744.55	
2012	JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY-JP2 CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	13,617.40 13,617.40	613.41 613.41	.00	14,230.81 14,230.81	
2012	COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	2,467.00 2,467.00	280.00 280.00	.00	2,747.00 2,747.00	
2012	PARK FUND PETTY CASH CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	150.00 6,812.93 6,962.93	.00 1,658.00 1,658.00	.00 <u>570.55</u> - 570.55-	150.00 7,900.38 8,050.38	
2012	TITUS CTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	116.34 116.34	.00	.00	116.34 116.34	
2012	PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	25,425.86 25,425.86	.00	.00	25,425.86 25,425.86	
2012	STIMULUS GRANT CS0303 CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00	
2012	INDIGENT DEFENSE 2011 CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	18,375.01 18,375.01	.00	.00	18,375.01 18,375.01	
2012	VITAL STATISTICS CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	1,176.00 1,176.00	324.00 324.00	.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	
2012	COUNTY CLERK ARCHIVE CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	16,807.00 16,807.00	2,145.00 2,145.00	.00	18,952.00 18,952.00	
2012	2010 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	38,433.90- 38,433.90-	.00	.00	38,433.90~ 38,433.90-	
2012	HOMELAND SECURITY 2007 CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00	
2012	VICTIM OF CRIME FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	163,373.05 163,373.05	35,077.51 35,077.51	.00	198,450.56 198,450.56	
2012	CRIMINAL JUSTICE FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	154.21 154.21	.00	.00	154.21 154.21	

DATE 04/09/20	012 08:26:43 COMBINED STATEMENT	OF CASH RECEIPTS .	AND DISBURSEMEN	ITS FROM APRIL	TO APRIL GEL103 PAGE	3
	ACCOUNT NAME	BEGINNING CASH BALANCE	CASH RECEIPTS	CASH DISBURSEMENTS	ENDING CASH BALANCE	
2	2012 COUNTY CLERK R&M FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	122,756.91 122,756.91	2,347.50 2,347.50	1,974.91~ 1,974.91-	123,129.50 123,129.50	
2	2012 DISTRICT CLERK R&M FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	10,666.72	1,511.99 1,511.99	.00	12,178.71 12,178.71	
2	2012 HOMBLAND SECURITY 2009 CASH-IN-BANK FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00	
2	2012 TEXAS VINE GRANT CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00	
) 2012 2012	2012 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	2,780.17 2,780.17	.00	.00	2,780.17 2,780.17	
	2012 COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	8,876.03 8,876.03	52,34 52,34	.00	8,928.37 8,928.37	
	2012 HOMELAND SECURITY 2008 CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00	
	2012 VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	36,059.50 36,059.50	.00	.00	36,059.50 36,059.50	
2012	2012 FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00	
	2012 TEXAS CAPITAL FUND ESCROW FUND CASH IN BANK CIB-CD	24,213.72 750,000.00	.00	.00 .00	24,213.72 	
	FUND TOTALS 2012 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	47,364.07	.00	.00	774,213.72	
) 2	2012 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCT CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	47,364.07 134,541.68 134,541.68	.00	.00	47,364.07 134,541.68 134,541.68	
2012	2012 DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUND CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	580,303.43 580,303.43	.00	.00	580,303.43 580,303.43	
2	2012 SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUND PETTY CASH CASH IN BANK	4,500.00 15,726.58	.00	.00	4,500.00 15,726.58	

DATE 04/09/	2012	08:26:43 COMBINED STATEMEN	T OF CASH RECEIPTS A	AND DISBURSEMEN	TS FROM APRIL	TO APRIL GEL103 PAGE	4
	A.C.	COUNT NAME	BEGINNING CASH BALANCE	CASH RECEIPTS	CASH DISBURSEMENTS	ENDING CASH BALANCE	
	FUND TOTALS	20,226.58	.00	.00	20,226.58		
2012	CUSTOMS AND BORDER PROTECTION CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS						
		16.20 16.20	.00	.00	16.20 16.20		
2012	STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PROG CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS						
		11,839.15 11,839.15	.00	.00	11,839.15 11,839.15		
	2012	SHERIFF COMMISSARY FUND					
		CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	19,816.89 19,816.89	.00	188.47- 188.47-	19,628.42 19,628.42	
	2012	JAG 1-FEDERAL GRANT					
		CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00	
	2012	2004 ROW I&S/2011 SERIES					
I		CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	59,393.83 59,393.83	.00	.00	59,393.83 59,393.83	
	2012	2007 LOOP BOND					
		CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	1,830,710.10 1,830,710.10	.00	150.00- 150.00-	1,830,560.10 1,830,560.10	
	2012	TITUS COUNTY 2009 BOND 1&S					
		CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	1,309,858.81 1,309,858.81	.00	150.00- 150.00-	1,309,708.81 1,309,708.81	
2012	2012	HIGHWAY ROW FUND					
		CASH IN BANK CASH-TIME DEPOSITS (UNL ROW)	.00	.00	.00	.00	
		FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00	
2012	2012	TITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER FUND CASH IN BANK	3,803.41	.00	.00	2 002 41	
		FUND TOTALS	3,803.41	.00	.00	3,803.41 3,803.41	
201	2012	2004 RIGHT OF WAY CASH IN BANK	178,690.00	.00	.00	100 600 00	
		CIB-CD'S	3,700,000.00	.00	.00	178,690.00 3,700,000.00	
		FUND TOTALS	3,878,690.00	.00	.00	3,878,690.00	
)	2012	LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND CASH IN BANK	5,501,594.31	.00	.00	5,501,594.31	
		CASH IN BANK (TEXPOOL)	5,209,569.43	.00	.00	5,209,569.43	
		CASH IN BANK (GFS)	11,244,161.20	.00	.00	11,244,161.20	
	FUND TOTALS	21,955,324.94	.00	.00	21,955,324.94		
	2012	COMMISSARY STORE CASH-IN-BANK	14,495.88	.00	.00	14 495 99	
201		FUND TOTALS	14,495.88	.00	.00	14,495.88 14,495.88	
	2012	ELECTION FUND CASH IN BANK	122,813.40	.00	6,271.49-	116,541.91	
		FUND TOTALS	122,813.40	.00	6,271.49-	116,541.91	

DATE 04/09/2012 08:26:43 COMBINED STATEMEN	T OF CASH RECEIPTS	AND DISBURSEMEN	TS FROM APRIL	TO APRIL	BEL103 PAGE	5
ACCOUNT NAME	BEGINNING CASH BALANCE	CASH RECEIPTS	CASH DISBURSEMENTS	ENDING CASH BALANCE		
2012 MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND						
CASH IN BANK	92,581.98	.00	<u>3,214.93</u> -	89,367.05		
FUND TOTALS	92,581.98	.00	3,214.93-	89,367.05		
2012 INSURANCE FUND						
CASH IN BANK	73,989.34	566.48	.00	74,555.82		
CASH IN BANK	123,519.73	.00	.00	123,519.73		
FUND TOTALS	197,509.07	566.48	.00	198,075.55		
2012 DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND						
CASH IN BANK	499.270.74	.00	.00	499,270.74		
CD-DISTRICT CLERK	2,362,871.01	.00	.00	2,362,871.01		
FUND TOTALS	2,862,141.75	.00	.00	2,862,141.75		
2012 COUNTY CLERK CASH BOND ACCT						
CASH IN BANK	109,189.25	.00	.00	109,189.25		
FUND TOTALS	109,189.25	.00	.00	109,189.25		
2012 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS						
FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00		
DOLO GENERAL I / DEPG AGGOINE CROUP						
2012 GENERAL L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP	0.0	0.0	0.0	8.0		
CASH IN BANK FUND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00		
COND TOTALS	.00	.00	.00	.00		
2012 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND						
CASH IN BANK	.00	144,653.89	144,653.89-	.00		
FUND TOTALS	.00	144,653.89	144,653.89-	.00		
GRAND TOTALS	42,873,605.56	311,685.14	345,074.71-	42,840,215.99		

to the Co